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STARTERS & SIDES

Whitebait £4.50
A chunk of granary bread
& a wedge of lemon

Open prawn cocktail £4.50
On crisp salad leaves with
cucumber, apple, classic
Marie Rose sauce,
granary bread

Seasonal soup £4.50
Granary or white bread

Chicken strips £4.50
A lightly dressed

salad garnish

Garlic & herb
breaded mushrooms £3.95

Lemon mayo

Cheese & bacon
potato skins £3.75

Garlic bread £1.99

DESSERTS

Sticky toffee pudding £4.25
Lemon cheesecake £4.25
Chocolate pudding £4.25
Mixed fruit crumble £4.25

Bread & butter pudding £4.25
Mixed ice cream £3.95

Cheeseboard £5.25

If you have any allergies or specific

requirements please ask for our advice on

what we can provide to make your visit
more enjoyable.

MAIN COURSE

Local butcher’s ham
Free-range eggs, chunky chips

Smoked haddock & spring onion fishcakes
Chips, salad

Chiswick battered fish & chips
Peas, tartare sauce

Fish pie with carrots & peas

Generous chunks of salmon, cod & smoked haddock gently
poached in our own volute, steamed leeks, topped with
Cheddar cheese & mash potato

Chicken breast with a Symonds’ cider sauce
New potatoes, seasonal vegetables

Sirloin steak
Portobello mushroom, grilled tomato, chips
Add Stilton or peppercorn sauce extra £1.50

Steak & kidney pie
Creamy mash, seasonal vegetables

Cherry tomato & red onion tart
Oven-baked, deep-filled with cherry tomatoes, red onions

Free-range omelette
Choice of fillings, salad, chips

Beef lasagne
Layers of pasta & mince beef in a rich tomato bolognese
sauce topped with Cheddar cheese, salad, chips

Gourmet beef burger with salad garnish & chips
Lemon mayo, crispy onions, Cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato
Add bacon for £1.00

Penne pasta with tomato & basil sauce (v)
Add chicken for £2.00

Ask about our traditional local roast beef served every
Sunday with all the trimmings £9.95

CHILDREN’S MENU

Sausage / Chicken strips / Fish fingers
Chips & either salad, peas or beans

Pizza
Cheese & tomato, chips

Ham, egg & chips
Beans on toast

Choose from a selection of sandwiches, salad & crisps

£8.25

£8.95

£9.95

£9.95

£10.95

£15.50

£9.50

£9.25

£7.25

£8.95

£9.00

£7.50

£4.25

£4.25

£5.25
£1.99
£2.50



