

## **STARTERS & SIDES**

Whitebait £4.50

A chunk of granary bread & a wedge of lemon

### Open prawn cocktail £4.50

On crisp salad leaves with cucumber, apple, classic Marie Rose sauce, granary bread

Seasonal soup £4.50

Granary or white bread

#### Chicken strips £4.50

A lightly dressed salad garnish

Garlic & herb

breaded mushrooms  $\pm 3.95$ 

Lemon mayo

Cheese & bacon potato skins £3.75

Garlic bread £1.99

#### **DESSERTS**

Sticky toffee pudding £4.25

Lemon cheesecake £4.25

Chocolate pudding £4.25

Mixed fruit crumble £4.25

Bread & butter pudding £4.25

Mixed ice cream £3.95

Cheeseboard £5.25

If you have any allergies or specific requirements please ask for our advice on what we can provide to make your visit more enjoyable.

Beans on toast

Choose from a selection of sandwiches, salad & crisps

# **MAIN COURSE**

Local butcher's ham Free-range eggs, chunky chips	£8.25
Smoked haddock & spring onion fishcakes Chips, salad	£8.95
Chiswick battered fish & chips Peas, tartare sauce	£9.95
Fish pie with carrots & peas Generous chunks of salmon, cod & smoked haddock gently poached in our own volute, steamed leeks, topped with Cheddar cheese & mash potato	£9.95
Chicken breast with a Symonds' cider sauce New potatoes, seasonal vegetables	£10.95
Sirloin steak Portobello mushroom, grilled tomato, chips Add Stilton or peppercorn sauce extra £1.50	£15.50
Steak & kidney pie Creamy mash, seasonal vegetables	£9.50
Cherry tomato & red onion tart  Oven-baked, deep-filled with cherry tomatoes, red onions	£9.25
Free-range omelette Choice of fillings, salad, chips	£7.25
Beef lasagne Layers of pasta & mince beef in a rich tomato bolognese sauce topped with Cheddar cheese, salad, chips	£8.95
<b>Gourmet beef burger with salad garnish &amp; chips</b> Lemon mayo, crispy onions, Cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato Add bacon for £1.00	£9.00
Penne pasta with tomato & basil sauce (v) Add chicken for £2.00	£7.50
Ask about our traditional local roast beef served every Sunday with all the trimmings £9.95	
CHILDREN'S MENU	
Sausage / Chicken strips / Fish fingers Chips & either salad, peas or beans	£4.25
Pizza Cheese & tomato, chips	£4.25
Ham, egg & chips	£5.25

£1.99

£2.50